Sensor
Solutions
2 3bannerengineering.com
Sensor Technology Overview
Photoelectrics
Photoelectric sensors emit a beam of light that detects the presence
or absence of objects. When this emitted light beam is interrupted or
reflected by an object, the change in light patterns is measured by a

at
io
n
Ti
m
e
of
 F
lig
ht
IP
 R
at
in
g
Q4X100 25 100 • • • • • ± 0.2 0.5–1 0.15 ± 0.25–1 • IP67
IP68
IP69K
Q4X300 25 300 • • • • • ± 0.5–3 1–13.5 0.3–1 ± 0.8–9 • IP67
IP68
IP69K
Q4X500 25 500 • • • • • ± 0.5–6 1–45 0.3–1.75 ± 0.8–25 • IP67
IP68
IP69K
Q4X600 25 600 • • • • • • ± 0.5–3 1–10 0.12–3 ± 0.75–28 • IP67
IP68
IP69K
Q5X2000 95 2,000 • • • • • ± 0.5–10 1–35 – – • IP67
Q5X3000 95 3,000 • • • • • • ± 0.5–30 3–75 1–30 ± 5–150 • IP67
Q5X5000 50 5,000 • • • • • ± 2.0 13–25 – – • IP67
Q5X10000 50 10,000 • • • • • ± 1–3 13–88 – – • IP67
Q2X 20 3,000 • • • ± 1–3 20–35 – – • IP67
LTF12 50 12,000 • • • • • • ± 0.3–2.5 10–13.5 0.9–9 ± 10 • IP67
LTF24 50 24,000 • • • • • • ± 0.5–3.5 10–25 0.9–12 ± 25 • IP67
LE250 100 400 • • • • ± 0.02–0.2 0.5–1 0.02–0.2 ± 0.375–0.9 • IP67